Aula 07 – Números  

Escolha a opção correta 

1)   Sixty-eight 
a.   68 
b.   18 
c.   168 

2)   One hundred and seventeen 
a.   717 
b.   170 
c.   117 

3)   Four hundred and nine 
a.   409 
b.   4009 
c.   490 

4)   Five hundred and fifteen 
a.   550 
b.   515 
c.   115 

5)   Two hundred and nineteen 
a.   290 
b.   219 
c.   2019 

6)   Three thousand and ten 
a.   1030 
b.   310 
c.   3010 

7)   Seven hundred and thirty two 
a.   732 
b.   7332 
c.   713 

8)   Sixteen 
a.   16 
b.   60 
c.   66 

9)   Five thousand, two hundred and eight 
a.   5028 
b.   528 
c.   5208 

10) Three hundred and eleven 
a.   3011 
b.   311 
c.   1311 

11)   Two thousand and ten 
a.   2010 
b.   210 
c.   2110 

12)   Six thousand, eight hundred and thirty-two 
a.   16832 
b.   6832 
c.   632 

13)   Five thousand, four hundred and fifty-seven 
a.   5457 
b.   557 
c.   5475 

14) One thousand, two hundred and thirty-four 
a.   2234 
b.   1234 
c.   234 

15)  Eight hundred and thirteen 
a.   830 
b.   833 
c.   813 

16) Fifty-eight 
a.   158 
b.   58 
c.   508 

17)   Four thousand and nine 
a.   4009 
b.   149 
c.   4090 

18) Seven thousand, six hundred and fifty-four 
a.   7654 
b.    17654 
c.   7164 

19) Three thousand, six hundred and thirty-three 
a.   3613 
b.   3630 
c.   3633 

20) Eight hundred and eighty-eight 
a.   888 
b.   818 
c.   880 

21)   Ninety-nine 
a.   199 
b.   99 
c.   909 

22) Three hundred and nine 
a.   309 
b.   390 
c.   319 

23) Two thousand, nine hundred and thirty-two 
a.   932 
b.   2932 
c.   2192 

24) Seven thousand and eighteen 
a.   7018 
b.   718  
c.   7080 

25) Nine thousand, nine hundred and ninety-nine 
a.   9999 
b.   999 
c.   9919